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Former Name 
Avondale Bonsai Nursery Limited 
James Leisure Limited 
Catchword Sixty Limited 
Commercial Carbonators Limited 
Jenkin's Pharmacy (Paihia) Limited 
Dales Freightways Limited 
Autolodge Properties (Blenheim) Limited 
Fast Form No. 29 Limited 
Coform Management No. 120 Limited 

Gateholm Investments Limited 
Gerrard Springs Limited 
Baker Cullen & Northwood Limited 
Hibiscus Surf Hire Company Limited 
Eastbourne Enterprises Limited 
Hawken Chemist Greenwoods Cnr Limited 
Autocount Equipment (N.Z.) Limited 

Eastern Rug Gallery Limited 
Enjoin Thirty Three Limited 
Clemenger Computer Services Limited 
Estate Realties (Ponsonby) Limited 
Kaikohe Topdressers Limited 
Kaikoura Taxis Limited 
Bay of Islands Transport Company Limited 
Bob McKenzie Plumbers Limited 
Computer Aided Tuition Systems Limited 
Corner Properties Limited 

Chris Hay Property Development Limited 

Berry & Kurtovich Limited 
Cheep Spex Limited 
Dacre-Turner Limited 
Charlick Corporation Limited 
Dickson Sports Signs Limited 
Epicycle Holdings Limited 
K. W. & J. A. Devoy Limited 
Gondola (Fourteen) Limited 

Eccentricity Enterprises Limited 
The Jewellery Experts Limited 
Costello Sea Harvesters Limited 
Coform Management No. 68 Limited 

Business Studies Programme Limited 
Eurodesign Tops Limited 
Education Workshop Limited 
Cordell Printing Limited 
Fountain Industrial Electronics Limited 
Amston Enterprises Limited 
Istra Design Limited 
Beagle Boys Limited 
C. J. Sattley & Associates Limited 
Dobell Enterprises Limited 
Brandon Services (No. 54) Limited 
Citrus Products Limited 
Eponymous Management No. 8 Limited 
Bester Joyce Limited 
Eponymous Management No. 7 Limited 
Gordon Mace Limited 
Kaiyum Rasheed Limited 
Aeronautical Research & Development 

Company of New Zealand 
Garway Investments Limited 
Jackson Russell Management Limited 
Enjoin Twenty Nine Limited 
Crest Holdings Limited 
Addison Holdings Limited 
Auckland Joinery Limited 
JNO. Grey Limited 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

New Name 
Art Plants Limited 
Bosnyak Lifecare Management No. 2 Limited 
Amlab Laboratories (NZ) Limited 
Shaver Shop Limited 
Paihia Pharmacy (1988) Limited 
Tappenden Properties Limited 
Share Vest Limited 
Richard Cashmore International Limited 
Film Investment Corporation of New Zealand 

No. 2 Limited 
Migomag Industries International Limited 
Boral Gerrard Springs Limited 
Rabbit Pelts and Products Limited 
K. J. McKee Limited 
Acman Services Limited 
D R Hawken Holdings Limited 
Automatic Currency Equipment (N.Z.) 

Limited 
Quirinal Investments Limited 
Premac Holdings Limited 
Clemenger Direct Limited 
R L Culmer & Associates Limited 
Avoca Transport Limited 
Zerox Distributors Limited 
Northland Dairy Products Limited 
M. J. Robinson & R. J. McKenzie Limited 
Meditrend Products (NZ) Limited 
Electric Construction Coy Lifts and Escalators 

Limited 
Christopher Hay Construction Company 

Limited 
K. Kurtovich Products Limited 
Sunsport Eyewear (NZ) Limited 
Eric Turner Limited 
Aloe Vera N.Z. (1988) Limited 
Dickson Sports Limited 
Qual National Refrigeration (NZ) Limited 
Fenceco Limited 
Tokoroa Construction and Steeplejacks 

Limited 
Matthew Hall Limited 
Hirsch Watch Bracelets NZ Limited 
Sanford Petroleum Limited 
Mount Richmond Motor Lodge (1988) 

Limited 
Precision Marketing Limited 
R. E. & M. D. Clarke Limited 
St Amand Hotel Limited 
Cordell Contractors Limited 
Hal Linstrom Limited 
GSM Short and Associates Limited 
Roofmakers New Zealand Limited 
Craig Walker Building Removals Limited 
Computer Hire Limited 
MacDermid NZ Limited 
Quickshrink Distributors (N.Z.) Limited 
Northern Nominees (No 3) Limited 
Corporate Arrangements Limited 
Michael Joyce Limited 
Assets Business Systems Limited 
Thompson Mace Limited 
Aiyub Madril Kaiyum Limited 
Ganagobie Aircraft Limited 

Garway Meats Limited 
D. & G. Cook Investments Limited 
Aggregate Reclaims Limited 
Crest Personnel Limited 
Diverse Tourism Network Limited 
Robert Alexander Limited 
JNO Grey Real Estate (1988) Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 100642 
AK. 369550 
AK. 399389 
AK. 074056 
AK. 275887 
AK. 044286 
AK. 139289 
AK. 385269 
AK. 367193 

AK. 381020 
AK. 062512 
AK. 388912 
AK. 109517 
AK. 364461 
AK. 189734 
AK. 343037 

AK. 205498 
AK. 384760 
AK. 252485 
AK. 321246 
AK. 056476 
AK. 090268 
AK. 044639 
AK. 054780 
AK. 267079 
AK. 055682 

AK. 393805 

AK. 232615 
AK. 115238 
AK. 298538 
AK. 388580 
AK. 318194 
AK. 363461 
AK. 079154 
AK. 390286 

AK. 399610 
AK. 282275 
AK. 105084 
AK. 338376 

AK. 375656 
AK. 331363 
AK. 110502 
AK. 233572 
AK. 202998 
AK. 399221 
AK. 392194 
AK. 345182 
AK. 250157 
AK. 394245 
AK. 367150 
AK. 043844 
AK. 396267 
AK. 088925 
AK. 396266 
AK. 103942 
AK. 394568 
AK. 106041 

AK. 376455 
AK. 302250 
AK. 375274 
AK. 105223 
AK. 333982 
AK. 115524 
AK. 050832 

No. 176 

Date of 
Change 

417188 
8/8/88 

11/8/88 
11/8/88 
12/8/88 
18/8/88 
19/8/88 
25/8/88 
25/8/88 

26/8/88 
29/8/88 
29/8/88 
29/8/88 
29/8/88 
30/8/88 
30/8/88 

30/8/88 
30/8/88 
31/8/88 

2/9/88 
2/9/88 
2/9/88 
6/9/88 
6/9/88 
6/9/88 
6/9/88 

7/9/88 

7/9/88 
7/9/88 
8/9/88 
8/9/88 
8/9/88 

12/9/88 
12/9/88 
12/9/88 

12/9/88 
12/9/88 
12/9/88 
13/9/88 

13/9/88 
13/9/88 
13/9/88 
13/9/88 
13/9/88 
14/9/88 
14/9/88 
14/9/88 
14/9/88 
14/9/88 
14/9/88 
15/9/88 
15/9/88 
15/9/88 
15/9/88 
15/9/88 
15/9/88 
15/9/88 

16/9/88 
16/9/88 
16/9/88 
19/9/88 
20/9/88 
20/9/88 
21/9/88 


